SCCNZ Sprint - 1st March 2026

No. Name
12 Brett Thomas
23 Al Kopustas
38 Tony Reed
11 Paul Clark
4 Craig Burnet
69 Shamil Arachchie
74 Geoff Elliot
36 Tim Barnes
558 Mark Ventress
22 Jonathan Mayo
987 Nigel Kay
77 Dominic Kay
90 Johnny Hamer
55 Andrew Grigg
53 Jason Kay
21 Hamish Graham
71 Nigel Hextall
1 Euen Burke
3 Justin Pitt
30 Adam Parks
8 Alexander McNab
60 Vincent Chow
5 Adam Speakman
7 Cedric Bleasel
174 David Crook
18 Stewart McNab
247 Lennox Buckley

Car

Toyota Starlet
Porsche Boxster
TVR Tuscan
Kestrel Kestrel
BMW 135i

BMW M240i
BMW M3

Mazda MX5
Porsche Cayman
Mazda MX5
Porsche Cayman
Mazda MX5
Toyota Corolla
Mini Cooper S
Mini Cooper
Toyota GT86
Mazda MX5

T Car

Mazda MX5

Mini R53

Toyota MR-S
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Toyota Levin
Daihatsu Mira
Toyota MR-S
Toyota Trueno

Club

SCCNZ
SCCNZ
SCCNZ
SCCNzZ
SCCNZ
SCCNzZ
SCCNZ
SCCNZ
SCCNZ
SCCNz
SCCNZ
SCCNz
NCC

SCCNz
SCCNZ
SCCNz
SCCNZ
SCCNz
SCCNZ
SCCNz
SCCNZ
SCCNz
SCCNZ
SCCNz
SCCNZ
SCCNz
SCCNZ

FastestLap SCCNZ Points

38.66

39.8
40.55
40.98
41.05
41.05

41.3
41.52
42.28
42.32
42.33
42.54

42.8
43.18
43.23
43.64
43.75
43.98
44.34
44.84
45.19
46.29
46.32
47.04
47.05
47.78

57.2

100.0
97.1
95.3
94.3
94.2
94.2
93.6
93.1
91.4
91.4
91.3
90.9

89.5
89.4
88.6
88.4
87.9
87.2
86.2
85.5
83.5
83.5
82.2
82.2
80.9
67.6



