

SCCNZ Sprint - 1st March 2026

No.	Name	Car	Club	FastestLap	SCCNZ Points
12	Brett Thomas	Toyota Starlet	SCCNZ	38.66	100.0
23	Al Kopustas	Porsche Boxster	SCCNZ	39.8	97.1
38	Tony Reed	TVR Tuscan	SCCNZ	40.55	95.3
11	Paul Clark	Kestrel Kestrel	SCCNZ	40.98	94.3
4	Craig Burnet	BMW 135i	SCCNZ	41.05	94.2
69	Shamil Arachchie	BMW M240i	SCCNZ	41.05	94.2
74	Geoff Elliot	BMW M3	SCCNZ	41.3	93.6
36	Tim Barnes	Mazda MX5	SCCNZ	41.52	93.1
558	Mark Ventress	Porsche Cayman	SCCNZ	42.28	91.4
22	Jonathan Mayo	Mazda MX5	SCCNZ	42.32	91.4
987	Nigel Kay	Porsche Cayman	SCCNZ	42.33	91.3
77	Dominic Kay	Mazda MX5	SCCNZ	42.54	90.9
90	Johnny Hamer	Toyota Corolla	NCC	42.8	
55	Andrew Grigg	Mini Cooper S	SCCNZ	43.18	89.5
53	Jason Kay	Mini Cooper	SCCNZ	43.23	89.4
21	Hamish Graham	Toyota GT86	SCCNZ	43.64	88.6
71	Nigel Hextall	Mazda MX5	SCCNZ	43.75	88.4
1	Euen Burke	T Car	SCCNZ	43.98	87.9
3	Justin Pitt	Mazda MX5	SCCNZ	44.34	87.2
30	Adam Parks	Mini R53	SCCNZ	44.84	86.2
8	Alexander McNab	Toyota MR-S	SCCNZ	45.19	85.5
60	Vincent Chow	Mazda MX5	SCCNZ	46.29	83.5
5	Adam Speakman	Mazda MX5	SCCNZ	46.32	83.5
7	Cedric Bleasel	Toyota Levin	SCCNZ	47.04	82.2
174	David Crook	Daihatsu Mira	SCCNZ	47.05	82.2
18	Stewart McNab	Toyota MR-S	SCCNZ	47.78	80.9
247	Lennox Buckley	Toyota Trueno	SCCNZ	57.2	67.6